May 28 2024 (04:51) India Rail Info 1

Tiruchchirappalli - Bhagat Ki Kothi Humsafar Express/20482 - Hms - NWR
TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction to NGP/Nagpur Junction
22h 40m - 1430 km - 9 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TP) Tiruchchirappalli 08:10 0 | 0 84 |86 |[SR
Junction
2 |ALU |Ariyalur 09:00 09:01 m [0 |1 70 |80 (76 |SR
3 VM Villupuram Junction 10:22 10:27 5m (0 |1 178 |76 |43 |SR
4 |CGL [Chengalpattu Junction |11:48 11:50 2m |0 |1 281 |66 (40 (SR
5 |TBM |Tambaram 12:18 12:20 2m |5 |1 312 |49 |33 |SR
6 MS Chennai Egmore 12:50 13:10 20m (6 |1 337 |56 |10 |[SR
7 |GDR |Gudur Junction 15:43 15:45 2m (0 |1 479 |66 |19 |SCR
8 BZA  |Vijayawada Junction 20:10 20:20 10m 1 772 |74 {19 |SCR
9 |WL Warangal 23:08 23:10 2m (2,3 |1 979 |57 |271 [SCR
10 [(BPQ [Balharshah 03:25 03:30 5m |4,5 |2 1222 |63 |346 |CR
11 [NGP |Nagpur junction 06:50 06:55 5m |1 |2 1430 |58 |309 [CR
12 |ET Itarsi Junction 12:05 12:10 5m (1 |2 1729 |65 |329 |WCR
13 |BPL Bhopal junction 13:35 13:45 10m |2 |2 1821 |69 |405 |WCR
14 |BINA |Bina junction 15:45 15:50 5m |0 |2 1959 (71 411 |WCR
15 |ASKN |Ashok Nagar 16:53 16:55 2m |1 |2 |2034 |48 |500 |WCR
16 |GUNA |Guna Junction 17:50 18:00 10m |0 |2 2078 |57 |476 |[WCR
17 |SGAC |Sogaria (Kota) 21:10 21:25 15m |1 2 2260 (59 (252 [WCR
18 [SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction |23:15 23:30 15m (1 |2 2369 |72 WCR
19 [P Jaipur Junction 01:20 017:30 10m |4,5 |3 |2501 |74 |428 |NWR
20 U Jodhpur 05:40 05:50 10m [5 |3 |2811 |7 241 INWR
21 |BGKT |Bhagat ki Kothi 06:25 0 [3 |2814 |- NWR

May 28 2024 (04:51) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



